

56

1 4273.99

H.1

173	3.47	
174	4.45	
175	5.70	
176	6.93	
	-6.90	4267.09
	+2.49	4269.58
177	2.33	
+31.7	3.70	
178	4.21	
179	5.05	
B.M.	5.06	
180	6.08	
181	7.04	
	-7.04	4262.54
	+1.90	4264.44
	2.70	
182	3.04	
183	4.40	
184	5.29	
185	6.15	
	-6.17	4258.27
	+2.17	4260.44
B.M.	3.76	
186	2.95	
187	3.90	
188	4.62	
189	5.18	
	-5.18	4255.31
	+1.52	4256.83
190	2.25	
B.M.	3.24	
191	0.62	
192	4.35	
193	4.90	
	-5.21	4251.62
	+2.49	4254.11
194	2.66	
195	3.52	
+17	3.50	50.61
B.M.	1.78	4252.33
	6.75	
196	4.15	
197	5.22	
	-6.41	4247.70
	+1.72	4249.42
198	1.72	
199	2.30	
200	3.63	
201	4.32	
202	5.11	
	-5.36	4244.06
	+2.48	4246.54
203	3.44	
+30	4.10	
	4.27	
204+31	4.38	
B.M.	3.92	4242.72

on S.E. cor. Door sill 75 ft. N. of 179+4

H.I. frame base

H.I. on spike in pole 25 ft. N. of 185+75

H.I. on Wcky. window step S. of star 191+47

H.I. str. of culvert over Hooper canal S.E. cor. of S.W. wall of same bottom of canal

H.I. on hub 203+30 on ctr. culvert on top of 5' concrete wall in ctr.